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Noël Coward’s Easy Virtue Supernumerary Application Pack 

As part of The Arts Theatre Cambridge’s reopening season we are delighted to be 
producing  Noël Coward’s Easy Virtue, directed by Sir Trevor Nunn. We are looking for a 
mixed group of supernumeraries, with a playing age of 18-25, to appear on stage as 
guests at a party in the 1920s. They will have brief, costumed appearances, be seen 
dancing and chatting, crossing the stage, but they will not have scripted, audible lines. 
 
There will be a casting call with the Associate Director on Saturday 31st January from 
11am to 2pm in Cambridge. 
 
Supernumeraries will be on a rota and will not be expected to attend more than 6 shows 
per week.  For evening performances, they will be called at the theatre no earlier than 
8pm, or 3pm on matinee days.  They will receive a nominal fee of £6 per performance. 
Please note that travel expenses cannot be covered.  
 
Successful applicants must be available to attend the casting call, rehearsals in the w/c 
16 February in Cambridge, and for the majority of performances. Please review the 
performance schedule below before applying. Those invited to meet will be sent an 
appointment time and venue, and further information about what to expect in the 
meeting. 
 
We welcome applicants from all backgrounds. No previous theatre experience is 
required. 
 
If you are interested in being considered, please send the following to 
chiara@artstheatre.co.uk 
 

• Full name 
• Date of birth  
• Phone number  
• Your postcode during the performances 
• Your photograph  
• A short paragraph about yourself and why you are interested in the role, and/or a 

CV if relevant. 
• Please flag any performances you are not available for.  

 
 

https://www.artstheatre.co.uk/whats-on/easy-virtue/
mailto:chiara@artstheatre.co.uk
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Performance Schedule 
 
Week 1  
Thu 19 Feb - 7.30pm 
Fri 20 Feb - 7.30pm 
Sat 21 Feb - 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Sun 22 Feb - no performances 
 
Week 2  
Mon 23 Feb - no performances 
Tue 24 Feb: 7.30pm (Press Night)  
Wed 25 Feb: 7.30pm  
Thur 26 Feb: 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Fri 27 Feb: 7.30pm 
Sat 28 Feb: 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Sun: no performances 
 
Week 3  
Mon 2 Mar: 7.30pm  
Tue 3 Mar: 7.30pm  
Wed 4 Mar: 7.30pm  
Thu 5 Mar: 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Fri 6 Mar: 7.30pm 
Sat 7 Mar: 2.30pm & 7.30pm 
Sun 8 Mar: no performances 
 
 
 
 


